
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95Ivey M EE 98457 AA
2 T: 93 93Freeman J EE 86511 AA
3 T: 92 92Broomfield CJ EE 65266 AA
4 T: 91 91Bradshaw O EE 131625 AA
5 T: 90 90Lacey J EE 89799 AA
5 T: 90 90Solomons EG EE 95931 AA
7 T: 89 89Balham AL EE 69348 AA
7 T: 89 89Sheppard M EE 99919 AA
9 T: 88 88Goddard MJ EE 52842 AA
9 T: 88 88Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA
11 T: 87 87Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA
11 T: 87 87Smith JD EE 45277 AA
13 T: 86 86Bowes M EE 109720 AA
14 T: 85 85Spalding GR EE 107153 AA
14 T: 85 85Williamson K EE 32847 AA
16 T: 84 84Brockett J EE 87687 AA
16 T: 84 84Stevenson M EE 85061 AA
18 T: 82 82Ferriman D EE 120545 AA
19 T: 81 81Cooper P EE 106295 AA
19 T: 81 81Sumner C EE 88963 AA
21 T: 80 80Couzens T EE 106706 AA
22 T: 79 79Shuckford S EE 127437 AA
23 T: 78 78Moody P EE 121557 AA
24 T: 73 73Reeve WR EE 116525 AA
25 T: 71 71Bladen JL EE 73741 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88De Mulder J EE 109562 A
2 T: 87 87Marlow J EE 98053 A
3 T: 86 86Leonard T EE 88361 A
3 T: 86 86Mason B EE 85486 A

Yes5 T: 85 85Chambers SE EE 96485 A
5 T: 85 85Freeman JR EE 121513 A
7 T: 84 84Gibbins A EE 132435 A
8 T: 83 83Mansfield JW EE 94887 A
9 T: 82 82Jenkins MN EE 709 A
10 T: 81 81Dunkling STK EE 92592 A
10 T: 81 81Fryer MP EE 39268 A
12 T: 80 80Tate MM EE 15088 A
13 T: 79 79De Mulder R EE 109563 A
14 T: 78 78Massey MP EE 38578 A
14 T: 78 78Ricketts P EE 131248 A
16 T: 77 77Wharton KJ EE 112239 A
17 T: 76 76Brown P EE 81076 A
17 T: 76 76Edwards S EE 110944 A
19 T: 75 75Hatton TD EE 118469 A
20 T: 74 74Abbott TJ EE 85363 A
20 T: 74 74Baker J EE 125565 A
20 T: 74 74Dyson S EE 106644 A
23 T: 73 73Haakedal JS EE 122679 A

Yes24 T: 70 70Chaplin B EE 126779 A
24 T: 70 70Cobbold MA EE 106004 A
24 T: 70 70Smith G EE 125437 A
27 T: 68 68Lobley S EE 113904 A

Yes28 T: 67 67Davenport M EE 131533 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 77 77Evans N EE 24160 B

2 T: 74 74Edwards G EE 115701 B
2 T: 74 74Tustian T EE 23096 B
4 T: 73 73Waters LA EE 113746 B
5 T: 72 72Curtis T EE 135357 B
5 T: 72 72Palmgren M EE 136013 B*
7 T: 71 71Elder V EE 92117 B

Yes7 T: 71 71Lyons E EE 127177 B
7 T: 71 71Perkins M EE 98937 B
10 T: 70 70Sheldrake D EE 119244 B
11 T: 69 69Harrup S EE 125734 B
11 T: 69 69Lewis G EE 122476 B

Yes11 T: 69 69Robinson AM EE 96426 B
14 T: 68 68Bennett A EE 131905 B
14 T: 68 68Wells R EE 126434 B
16 T: 67 67May S EE 134768 B

Yes16 T: 67 67Robinson CL EE 100283 B
16 T: 67 67Sanders S EE 134208 B
19 T: 66 66Hillier WJ EE 72353 B
19 T: 66 66Tee MS EE 67836 B
21 T: 65 65Allen K EE 135982 B
21 T: 65 65Clare MG EE 109331 B

Yes23 T: 64 64Sharpe N EE 38063 B

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

03/09/2017Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 03 September 2017 16:50:38 Page 3 of 10 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 77 77Barrow D EE 125962 C
2 T: 73 73Stokes P EE 134279 C
2 T: 73 73Ward C EE 135851 C
4 T: 71 71Branson L EE 135935 C
5 T: 70 70Page S EE 129680 C
6 T: 68 68Harrup P EE 124000 C
7 T: 66 66Alibone K EE 133880 C
7 T: 66 66Alstad H EE 128777 C
9 T: 64 64Mortimer C EE 130317 C
10 T: 63 63Allen C EE 136605 C
11 T: 61 61Clarke DA EE 134434 C
12 T: 60 60Palmgren A EE 136012 C*
13 T: 59 59Chequer BW EE 68862 C

Yes14 T: 58 58Hames CW EE 84649 C
Yes15 T: 57 57Crossman G EE 129537 C*
Yes16 T: 56 56Mann N EE 66556 C

17 T: 53 53Passmore L EE 134204 C
Yes18 T: 51 51Archer R EE 526925 C*
Yes19 T: 41 41Goode MK EE 130435 C

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

03/09/2017Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 03 September 2017 16:50:38 Page 4 of 10 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 60 60Palmgren A EE 136012 CLT
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1 T: 71 71Branson L EE 135935 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 85 85Chambers SE EE 96485 LDY

2 T: 79 79De Mulder R EE 109563 LDY
3 T: 73 73Waters LA EE 113746 LDY

Yes4 T: 67 67Robinson CL EE 100283 LDY
5 T: 63 63Allen C EE 136605 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95Ivey M EE 98457 SNR
2 T: 93 93Freeman J EE 86511 SNR
3 T: 92 92Broomfield CJ EE 65266 SNR
4 T: 91 91Bradshaw O EE 131625 SNR
5 T: 90 90Lacey J EE 89799 SNR
5 T: 90 90Solomons EG EE 95931 SNR
7 T: 89 89Balham AL EE 69348 SNR
7 T: 89 89Sheppard M EE 99919 SNR
9 T: 88 88De Mulder J EE 109562 SNR
9 T: 88 88Goddard MJ EE 52842 SNR
9 T: 88 88Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR
12 T: 87 87Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
12 T: 87 87Marlow J EE 98053 SNR
12 T: 87 87Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
15 T: 86 86Bowes M EE 109720 SNR
15 T: 86 86Mason B EE 85486 SNR
17 T: 85 85Freeman JR EE 121513 SNR
17 T: 85 85Spalding GR EE 107153 SNR
19 T: 84 84Brockett J EE 87687 SNR
19 T: 84 84Gibbins A EE 132435 SNR
19 T: 84 84Stevenson M EE 85061 SNR
22 T: 83 83Mansfield JW EE 94887 SNR
23 T: 82 82Ferriman D EE 120545 SNR
24 T: 81 81Cooper P EE 106295 SNR
24 T: 81 81Dunkling STK EE 92592 SNR
24 T: 81 81Sumner C EE 88963 SNR
27 T: 80 80Couzens T EE 106706 SNR
28 T: 79 79Shuckford S EE 127437 SNR
29 T: 78 78Massey MP EE 38578 SNR
29 T: 78 78Moody P EE 121557 SNR
29 T: 78 78Ricketts P EE 131248 SNR

Yes32 T: 77 77Evans N EE 24160 SNR
32 T: 77 77Wharton KJ EE 112239 SNR
34 T: 76 76Brown P EE 81076 SNR
34 T: 76 76Edwards S EE 110944 SNR
36 T: 75 75Hatton TD EE 118469 SNR
37 T: 74 74Baker J EE 125565 SNR
38 T: 73 73Haakedal JS EE 122679 SNR
38 T: 73 73Reeve WR EE 116525 SNR
38 T: 73 73Ward C EE 135851 SNR
41 T: 72 72Curtis T EE 135357 SNR
41 T: 72 72Palmgren M EE 136013 SNR
43 T: 71 71Bladen JL EE 73741 SNR
43 T: 71 71Elder V EE 92117 SNR

Yes43 T: 71 71Lyons E EE 127177 SNR
43 T: 71 71Perkins M EE 98937 SNR

Yes47 T: 70 70Chaplin B EE 126779 SNR
47 T: 70 70Cobbold MA EE 106004 SNR
47 T: 70 70Page S EE 129680 SNR
47 T: 70 70Sheldrake D EE 119244 SNR
47 T: 70 70Smith G EE 125437 SNR
52 T: 69 69Harrup S EE 125734 SNR
52 T: 69 69Lewis G EE 122476 SNR
54 T: 68 68Bennett A EE 131905 SNR
54 T: 68 68Harrup P EE 124000 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
54 T: 68 68Lobley S EE 113904 SNR
54 T: 68 68Wells R EE 126434 SNR
58 T: 67 67May S EE 134768 SNR
58 T: 67 67Sanders S EE 134208 SNR
60 T: 66 66Alibone K EE 133880 SNR
61 T: 65 65Allen K EE 135982 SNR
62 T: 64 64Mortimer C EE 130317 SNR
63 T: 61 61Clarke DA EE 134434 SNR
64 T: 53 53Passmore L EE 134204 SNR

Yes65 T: 41 41Goode MK EE 130435 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 86 86Leonard T EE 88361 VET
2 T: 85 85Williamson K EE 32847 VET
3 T: 82 82Jenkins MN EE 709 VET
4 T: 81 81Fryer MP EE 39268 VET
5 T: 80 80Tate MM EE 15088 VET
6 T: 77 77Barrow D EE 125962 VET
7 T: 74 74Abbott TJ EE 85363 VET
7 T: 74 74Dyson S EE 106644 VET
7 T: 74 74Edwards G EE 115701 VET
7 T: 74 74Tustian T EE 23096 VET
11 T: 73 73Stokes P EE 134279 VET

Yes12 T: 69 69Robinson AM EE 96426 VET
Yes13 T: 67 67Davenport M EE 131533 VET
Yes13 T: 67 67Robinson CL EE 100283 VET

15 T: 66 66Alstad H EE 128777 VET
15 T: 66 66Hillier WJ EE 72353 VET
15 T: 66 66Tee MS EE 67836 VET
18 T: 65 65Clare MG EE 109331 VET

Yes19 T: 64 64Sharpe N EE 38063 VET
20 T: 59 59Chequer BW EE 68862 VET

Yes21 T: 58 58Hames CW EE 84649 VET
Yes22 T: 57 57Crossman G EE 129537 VET
Yes23 T: 56 56Mann N EE 66556 VET
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